341 Meetings, Statesville Division

April 28, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

m] ey [
]

10:00 AM
22-50044

10:05 AM
22-50049

10:10 AM
22-50045
22-50051

22-50066

10:20 AM
22-50057

Reva Keylin DeVillo

Lisa Gowan Bare

Cody Joe Love

Michael Allan Chastain
Barbara Lynn Chastain
Dean Todd Lineberry

Cuong Doan

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

(James B. Mallory)

(Thomas C. Flippin)
(Thomas C. Flippin)

(Thomas C. Flippin)

(R. Keith Johnson)

10:00 AM
22-50050

22-50065
22-50055

Norman Osmon Leavitt
Deborah Kerley Leavitt
Dale Robert Church

Marilyn Margarita Rodriguez

(Thomas C. Flippin)

(Gregory Luck)
(David W. Hands)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to
connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for
Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

