341 Meetings, Statesville Division April 28, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor			Trustee Jimmy Summerlin		
Join ZoomGov Meeting			Join ZoomGov Meeting		
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869			https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799		
10:00 AM			10:00 AM		
22-50044	Reva Keylin DeVillo	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)	22-50050	Norman Osmon Leavitt Deborah Kerley Leavitt	(Thomas C. Flippin)
10:05 AM			22-50065	Dale Robert Church	(Gregory Luck)
22-50049	Lisa Gowan Bare	(James B. Mallory)	22-50055	Marilyn Margarita Rodriguez	(David W. Hands)
10:10 AM					
22-50045	Cody Joe Love	(Thomas C. Flippin)			
22-50051	Michael Allan Chastain Barbara Lynn Chastain	(Thomas C. Flippin)			
22-50066	Dean Todd Lineberry	(Thomas C. Flippin)			
10:20 AM					
22-50057	Cuong Doan	(R. Keith Johnson)			

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.